
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Kogos Konstantin G.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 27 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industry practice (research, physics of nuclear power plants) M18-507  dep.42
Mon, 30 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  T-314
Tue, 07 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-507  T-314
Tue, 14 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-505  T-314
Tue, 14 Apr 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B16-565  T-314
Fri, 17 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Covert Channels Protection  B16-505, B16-565  T-314
Fri, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Biometric authentication systems  B16-505  T-314
Sat, 18 Apr 09:20 — 13:30 ATT Security analysis of computer systems  B16-505, B16-565  T-108
Sat, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Secure data storage systems  B16-505, B16-565  T-108
Mon, 20 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Industry practice (design and technology)  B16-505, B16-565  T-314
Fri, 24 Apr 09:00 — 12:45 EXAM Security analysis of computer systems  B16-505, B16-565  T-108
Tue, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Covert Channels Protection  B16-505, B16-565  T-314
Mon, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biometric authentication systems  B16-505  T-314
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Principles of web programming  B17-505  T-314
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-507  T-314
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-565  T-314
Fri, 05 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-505  T-314
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B19-515  V-403
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of web programming  B17-505  T-314


